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Built-in single-
phase tracks

O white
@ black

EN  Recessed single-

phase tracks. Designed for
installation in surfaces made
of plasterboard or other sheet
materials. Has a shallow depth
of installation, only 21 mm.

It can also be installed in a
prepared cavity 35 mm wide
and 21 mm deep.
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TRX004-111B
TRX004-111W

2

TRX004-112B
TRX004-112W

w=60 x |=1000 x h=20,
20/20mm

w=60 x |=2000 x h=20,
20/20mm



